
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	COMMUNITY	TEAM	2024-05-01	to	2024-05-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-05-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $1,485.68
2024-05-01 DigitalOcean txn_WBHQJ57 -$48.00 $1,437.68
2024-05-16 UBER	CANADA/UBERONE txn_kWHReky -$8.28 $1,429.40
2024-05-18 	Fudge	for	Hack	Clubber txn_R2HMw07 -$18.15 $1,411.25
2024-05-18 	Fudge	for	Hack	Clubber txn_EyHe7L5 -$19.51 $1,391.74
2024-05-18 	Fudge	for	Hack	Clubber txn_WBHQPkg -$17.13 $1,374.61
2024-05-19 	Fudge	for	Hack	Clubber txn_xQHnGmr -$17.25 $1,357.36
2024-05-19 Boba	for	Apocalypse	workshop txn_2zHkNGb -$522.00 $835.36
2024-05-21 	Fudge	for	Hack	Clubber txn_NQHg27k -$20.20 $815.16
2024-05-26 Twilio	for	Community	Projects txn_oyH5r9W -$20.00 $795.16
2024-05-27 Funding	for	Hack	Club	Community	Team txn_PVHKZQq $2,000.00 $2,795.16
2024-05-29 Fudge	for	Community	Team	Gifts	(Part	2) txn_ZeHmW58 -$10.41 $2,784.75
2024-05-29 Fudge	for	Community	Team	Gifts txn_78HB9N7 -$155.26 $2,629.49
2024-05-29 INVOICE	TO	ARAV	NARULA txn_rYH4emX $52.21 $2,681.70

WITHDRAWN:	$856.19.	DEPOSITED:	$2,052.21. $2,681.70

Community	Team	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Community	Team's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


